
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0465 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/8/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2023

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT
SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO. DBA SC FUELS FOR BULK
PURCHASING OF GASOLINE AND DIESEL FUEL FOR ONE YEAR AT A NOT-TO-EXCEED COST
OF $350,000, AND RESOLUTION NO. 23-100 TO INCREASE THE BUDGET FOR THE EXISTING
TERM BY $50,000 (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SC Fuels Contract, 2. SC Fuels Amendment 1 (draft_brj), 3. Resolution No. 23-xxx SC Fuels
Amendment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

